994 Jefferson Street     –     Fall River, MA 02721     •     TEL: 508-678-2303     •     FAX: 508-678-2260
OPTIONS
CD- Ceiling Mount Coil Cord and Aircraft Cable.
CM- Ceiling Mount/Cord
HM- Hang Straight Mount
PRODUCT INFORMATION
• Reflector Pendant with the addition of an elegant trim
tier is transformed from the attractive to the elegant.
• Shade of spun heavy gauge aluminum.  Tier of frosted
soda lime tempered glass.
• Extruded aluminum socket holder/decor top.
• Choose from colored powder-coat finish or natural metal
treatment. (Brushed aluminum is standard).
• Remote ballast compartments allow complete
installation below ceiling level.
• Suitable for use in wet location.
• Made in U.S.A
RLM
SERIES
REFLECTOR PENDANT
DECORATIVE TRIM
REMOTE BALLAST
ORDER EXAMPLE:
SPRP1214MH250H1/CP15/CD/1TCFG/.
SUBMITTAL WORKSHEET
FIXTURE NO.:
JOB NAME:
FIXTURE TYPE
* Use CF for Compact Fluorescent
* Use INC for Incamdescent
* Use MH for Metal Halide
**Clear and colored glass available, consult the factory.
SHOWN WITH
CAST
CANOPY
CD
CP-15
10" Dia
 5" Deep HID
BALLAST
HOUSING
REMOTE BALLAST  HOUSINGS
CAST !
CANOPY
CAST !
CANOPY
HANG!
STRAIGHT!
SWIVEL !
FITTING
AIRCRAFT!
CABLE
18 GAUGE!
POWER!
CORD
18 GAUGE!
COIL!
CORD
CD CM HM
14.5
14.5
1.375
12.0
10
1.
10.0
10.0
1.375
7.5
Ballast
housing
CP-10
Cast
Canopy
CD
FLUORESCENT
BALLAST
HOUSING
ORDER OPTIONS
INCANDESCENT
150W
200W
300W
MODEL NO.
SP-RP0808*
SP-RP1014*
SP-RP1214*
DIAMETER
8.5
10.0
12.0
HEIGHT
10.0
12.0
14.0
FLUORESCENT
CP10 Ballast in Canopy
1 x 13W-42W
1or 2 13W-42W
1or 2 13W-57W
HID
Remote Ballast housing
35W - 100W
35W - 150W
35W - 175W
5-157
PDF Created with deskPDF PDF Writer - Trial :: http://www.docudesk.com